THE WHITE HOUSE

THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN

LOCATION

THE WHITE HOUSE
WASHINGTON, D.C.

DATE

NOVEMBER 2, 1982
TIME DAY

7:45 a.m. TUESDAY

(=]
=
m

P =Placed|Z|
A =Rec'd

T7:45
9:01
9:01

9:33

9:54

10:06

10:07
10:15
10:36

10:36

12:15

12:18

12:22

1:16

9:30

9:55?

10:10 P

10:17 P

12:15

1:13

The President and the First Lady had breakfast.
The President went to the Oval Office.

The President met with:
James A. Baker III, Chief of Staff
Edwin Meese III, Counsellor
Michael K. Deaver, Deputy Chief of Staff

The President met for a national security briefing with:

William P. Clark, Assistant for National Security
Affairs

Robert C. McFarlane, Deputy Assistant for Mational
Security Affairs

Thamas C. Reed, consultant, National Security
Council (NSC)

Mr. Baker

Mr. Meese

Mr. Deaver

The President was telephoned by Senator Howard H. Baker, Jr
(R-Tennessee) . The call was not completed.

The President was telephoned by his Assistant for Pres-
idential Persconnel, Helene A. von Damm. The call was
not completed.

The President talked with Senator Baker.

The President talked with Ms. von Danm.

The President went to the Cabinet Room.

The President participated in a meeting to discuss the

budgetary and econamic projections for the 1984 Budget
of the U.S. For a list of attendees, see APPENDIX "A."

The President returned to the Oval Office.
The President met with Senator Paul Laxalt (R-tewvada).

The President and Senator Laxalt went to the patio outside
the Oval Office.

The President and Senator Laxalt had lunch.

The President retuwrned to the Oval Office.

Page. 1 of 3 Pages




THE WHITE HOUSE

THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN

DATE

. NOVEMBER 2, 1982
THE WHITE HOUSE e o
WRESHINGTON, B.C; 1:19 p.m. TUESDAY

PHONE

i

]

o @

1:19 1:20 | P The President talked with Victor Honig, the President's
former barber, Palm Springs, California.

1:39 P The President telephoned Representative Barber B. Conable,
Jr. (R-New York). The call was not completed.

1:48 1:49 P The President talked with the First Lady.

2:01 2:36 The President met to discuss the MY missile decision with:

George H. Bush, Vice President

Mr. Baker

Mr. Meese

Mr. Clark

Mr. McFarlane

Mr. Reed

Horace Russell, Staff Member, NSC
Richard T. Voverie, Staff Member, NSC

2:36 The Presidential party went to the Cabinet Roam.

2:36 3:06 The President continued to discuss the MX missile decision
with:

Vice President Bush
Mr. Baker

Mr. Meese

Mr. Clark

Mr. McFarlane

Mr. Reed

3:06 The President returned to the Oval Office.

3:13 The President returned to the Cabinet Roam.

3:13 4:07 The President participated in a Cabinet Council on Econamic
Affairs meeting. For a list of attendees, see APPENDIX
1PB-H

3:32 R The President was telephoned by David Hughes, Mayor,

Hayti Heights, Missouri. The call was not campleted.

4:07 The President returned to the Oval Office.

4:087 The President returned to the Cabinet Rocm.

4:157 The President returned to the Oval Office.

4:22 4:26 P The President talked with Representative Conable.

Page 2 of 3 Pages




THE WHITE HOUSE

THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN
DATE

NOVEMBER. 2, 1982

TIME DAY

LOCATION
THE WHITE HOUSE

WASHINGTON, D.C.

4:29 p.m. TUESDAY

PHONE

P=Pla

=

;

4:29
7:10 |11:20

11:51

The President returned to the secorid floor Residence

The President and the First Lady hosted a private dinner
and Election Night party. For a list of attendees,

see APPENDIX "C."
The Presidential party had dinner.

The President retired.

3 ot 3 Pages

Fage.




	WH1102821
	WH1102822
	WH1102823

