THE WHITE	HOUSE	THE	DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN
	TE HOUSE		NOVEMBER 2, 1982 TIME DAY 7:45 a.m. TUESDAY
		P = Placed B = Rec'd B	7.45 d.m. TOLDDAT
7:45			The President and the First Lady had breakfast.
9:01			The President went to the Oval Office.
9:01	9:30		The President met with: James A. Baker III, Chief of Staff Edwin Meese III, Counsellor Michael K. Deaver, Deputy Chief of Staff
9:33	9:55?		The President met for a national security briefing with: William P. Clark, Assistant for National Security Affairs Robert C. McFarlane, Deputy Assistant for National Security Affairs Thomas C. Reed, consultant, National Security Council (NSC) Mr. Baker Mr. Meese Mr. Deaver
9:54		R	The President was telephoned by Senator Howard H. Baker, Jr. (R-Tennessee). The call was not completed.
10:06		R	The President was telephoned by his Assistant for Presidential Personnel, Helene A. von Damm. The call was not completed.
10:07	10:10	Р	The President talked with Senator Baker.
10:15	10:17	Р	The President talked with Ms. von Damm.
10:36			The President went to the Cabinet Room.
10:36	12:15		The President participated in a meeting to discuss the budgetary and economic projections for the 1984 Budget of the U.S. For a list of attendees, see APPENDIX "A."
12:15			The President returned to the Oval Office.
12:18	1:13		The President met with Senator Paul Laxalt (R-Nevada).
12:22			The President and Senator Laxalt went to the patio outside the Oval Office.
			The President and Senator Laxalt had lunch.
1:16			The President returned to the Oval Office.

THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN					
LOCATION THE WHI' WASHING			NOVEMBER 2, 1982 TIME DAY 1:19 p.m. TUESDAY		
		P = Placed R = Rec'd Buond			
1:19	1:20	Р	The President talked with Victor Honig, the President's former barber, Palm Springs, California.		
1:39		P	The President telephoned Representative Barber B. Conable, Jr. (R-New York). The call was not completed.		
1:48	1:49	P	The President talked with the First Lady.		
2:01	2:36		The President met to discuss the MX missile decision with: George H. Bush, Vice President Mr. Baker Mr. Meese Mr. Clark Mr. McFarlane Mr. Reed Horace Russell, Staff Member, NSC Richard T. Voverie, Staff Member, NSC		
2:36		П	The Presidential party went to the Cabinet Room.		
2:36	3:06		The President continued to discuss the MX missile decision with: Vice President Bush Mr. Baker Mr. Meese Mr. Clark Mr. McFarlane Mr. Reed		
3:06			The President returned to the Oval Office.		
3:13			The President returned to the Cabinet Room.		
3:13	4:07		The President participated in a Cabinet Council on Economic Affairs meeting. For a list of attendees, see APPENDIX "B."		
3:32		R	The President was telephoned by David Hughes, Mayor, Hayti Heights, Missouri. The call was not completed.		
4:07			The President returned to the Oval Office.		
4:08?			The President returned to the Cabinet Room.		
4:15?			The President returned to the Oval Office.		
4:22	4:26	P	The President talked with Representative Conable.		

THE WHITE	E HOUSE	THE	DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN
	TE HOUSE		NOVEMBER 2, 1982 TIME DAY 4:29 p.m. TUESDA
		P = Placed H R = Rec'd N	
4:29			The President returned to the second floor Residence.
7:10	11:20		The President and the First Lady hosted a private dinner and Election Night party. For a list of attendees, see APPENDIX "C."
8:00			The Presidential party had dinner.
11:51			The President retired.
			DE TE
			P.T.
			EJ